* COUNTIN	Cleveland City Council Cleveland City Council Cleveland City Ha 216 601 Lakeside Ave Cleveland, OH Legislation Details					
File #:	1053-2023 Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Ceremonial Resolution	Status:	Filed			
File created:	9/16/2023	In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	9/18/2023	Final action:	9/18/2023			
Enactment date:		Enactment #:				
Effective date:						
Title:	Condolence Resolution for Eddie James "Smiley" Murrell, Jr.					
Sponsors:	Stephanie Howse-Jones					
Indexes:	CONDOLENCES, WARD 07					
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/18/2023	1	City Council	read into the record	